Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score Last Name
7 871 OKAMOTO

8 852 MORRISON

8 852 WOLFE

9 833 PATTERSON
10 814 ANTINONE
10 814 KOR

10 814 LIU

10 814 OU

10 814 VCHERASHNY
11 795 KONG

11 795 LAM

11 795 LEI

12 776 BHATIA

12 776 BIN

12 776 JEFFERY

12 776 MCGREGOR JR.
12 776 WU

12 776 ZHEN

13 757 ALEMAN

13 757 CUENCA

13 757 ECHEVERRIA
13 757 FERRER

13 757 LI

13 757 MERAKEB

13 757 SISTOZA

13 757 STANKUS

13 757 TRUONG

13 757 VISVANATHAN
13 719 WEN

14 738 AU

14 738 BOYER

14 738 DIAZ

14 738 JALALI

14 738 JI

14 738 LI

APPENG Continuous CBT
1041 IS Engineer-Assistant
Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 10/20/2017

Eligible List

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 10/19/2017

First Name

KENJI
CHRISTOPHER
BRYAN
JACOB
MAXIE
KEVIN
JUNJIA
JOSEPH
JULIA
NATHAN
WAYNE
ARTHUR
JAYDEEP SINGH
SALLY
JONATHAN
BRIAN
SUSANNE
ZI LIANG
JUSTIN
ALIZA
ONOFRE
JERREMY
EMILY
KABIR
SHANE AVERY
REBECCA
DANIEL
SAHITHI
STEVEN
YEE TACK
JASON
JONATHAN
BENYAMIN
FEI

JINBIN

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

List Type: E
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Scope: Citywide

Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 11/28/2016

3/9/2018
4/6/2018
10/5/2018
5/4/2018
7/27/2018
12/8/2017
6/29/2018
4/20/2018
7/13/2018
9/21/2018
11/27/2017
9/21/2018
4/6/2018
4/20/2018
12/22/2017
4/6/2018
4/20/2018
9/21/2018
9/21/2018
11/27/2017
8/24/2018
11/27/2017
6/15/2018
12/8/2017
3/23/2018
6/29/2018
12/22/2017
3/9/2018
6/1/2018
6/15/2018
3/9/2018
2/9/2018
11/27/2017
3/9/2018
6/29/2018

Duration of Eligibility

10/16/2017
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738 LI

738 LOK

738 PERALTA

738 RODRIGUEZ
738 TAHA

738 WANG

719 AFZAL

719 ALJOHANI
719 CARNEY

719 CHEUNG

719 HADIK-BARKOCZY
719 LOI

719 MUDROCK
719 NASH

719 SHAIKH

700 CHOWDHURY
700 DAR

700 DOTTERWEICH
700 KANWAR

700 KU

700 NGUYEN

700 PRECIADO
700 SHRESTHA
700 TRAN
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

TOMMY
DONALD
CECILIA
JAVIERCARLOS
IHSAN
POHUNG
WASIFF
SHOROUQ
HEATHER
WYLIE
ELIZABETH
CHI KEI
LEONARD
MARTIN
MOHAMMED TABREZ
DIPRO
TAHIR
ALEX
CHITRA
AMOS
NHAN
ANDRES
SAILESH
KENNY
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11/27/2017
1/12/2018
2/23/2018
11/27/2017
10/5/2018
4/6/2018
10/19/2018
3/9/2018
11/27/2017
3/9/2018
9/7/2018
8/10/2018
5/4/2018
12/22/2017
7/27/2018
2/9/2018
9/21/2018
9/21/2018
1/12/2018
5/4/2018
2/9/2018
7/13/2018
6/1/2018
2/23/2018
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